
15 July 2015 Page 1 of 2 

contract-awasrd-notice 

Document to be completed by the Contracting Authority and made public after award of a contract 

 

SERVICE CONTRACT AWARD NOTICE 

Acquiring professional promotional services and event organization for 

strategic project „Romania-Serbia joint initiative against cancer in cross-border 

region: improved diagnosis and treatment of malignant tumors - ROSECAN” 

 

COUNTY EMERGENCY HOSPITAL RESITA, 

CARAS-SEVERIN COUNTY, ROMANIA 

 

1.  Publication reference 

RORS 193_02 

2.  Publication date of the contract notice 

      06.06.2018 

3. Lot number and lot title 

N/A 

4.  Contract number and value 

SERVICE CONTRACT :  NO
 776 / 17.07.2018 

42350 EUR, including VAT. 

5.  Date of award of the contract 

17.07.2018 

6.  Number of tenders received 

Three 

7.  Overall score of chosen tender 

100 

8.  Name, address and nationality of successful tenderer  

FLAROM ADVERTISING S.R.L. 



15 July 2015 Page 2 of 2 

contract-awasrd-notice 

Sos Nicolina No. 74, Bl 991, Iasi, 

Iasi County, Romania 

9. Duration of contract 

30 months, but not later than 10.02.2021 

10. Contracting Authority  

County Emergency Hospital Resita  

  Fagarasului Street, No.18, postal code 320210, Resita,  

Caras-Severin County,  

Romania 

11. Legal basis 

Regulation (EU) N°236/2014 of the European Parliament and of the Council of 11 March 

2014 laying down common rules and procedures for the implementation of the Union's 

instruments for financing external action and INTERREG IPA Cross-border Cooperation 

ROMANIA-SERBIA Programme. 

 


